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HANGER  2001
Design Alberto Meda
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BASE ET MONTANT
Acier brossé

ANNEAUX
Aluminium poli moulé sous pression 

SUPPORT MURAL
Extrusion d'aluminium poli

CROCHETS
Polycarbonate transparent

70
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Noir
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Rouge 
orangé

72
Bleu

cobalt

73
Jaune
cèdre
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8170 1 pied 8.0 0.053 46X46X25
 1 montant 1.44 0.004 5X150X5

8172 1 1.15 0.009 65X12X11

8174 1 1.7 0.011 92X12X10

8176 4 0.37 0.003 20X12X13

8178 4 0.116 0.001 11X9X8

8170  
  

8172  
  

8174  
  

8176  
Emballage 4 éléments  

8178  
Emballage 4 éléments  




